

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 276 OF 2000

CHANDRA SEKHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date: 21/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K.Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Hemal K.Sheth, Adv.for

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Altaf Fathima, Adv.for

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard in part.

Place the matter tomorrow for further hearing.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master